RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

ISIN: CA7669101031

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/03 17:48:50

Price
13.72 USD

Difference

©  -242%(-0.34)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA7669101031

REI.UN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Other

Stock

3,751 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.70 USD
13.75 USD
13.60 USD
14.06 USD
13.705714 USD
857,178
11,816,018.00
18

250

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7669101031&ID_NOTATION=980234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9a2ccd9dff96fbc36839592d043d7fad7ea48b7e5a7da53ee3e52e9f0309f27&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c740401d67011029&time=1725484492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93ce315b32b3aca7258ce045a4bfb560693170a74caafec8aabcaf698112e6f1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca08fac8cc9b19bbd&time=1725484492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08700f667d139875d8d9faf54f31dbc33690541fa6c35ba0c7161f1a402e5308&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=beaafdfe6ba8f2064&time=1725484492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3f537ea75119612651e8765170e880758c728330be86a06ed448a06533f68a4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e788dde8ccfbce51a&time=1725484492&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1d74680c57a3d38420dc4057abd0b34e30207675cde7c5705984480276bc512&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cd9693f8c4358611&time=1725484492&tool=RSC

RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

Details

2024/09/03 17:48:50

Price
13.72 USD

Difference

©  -242%(-0.34)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA7669101031

REI.UN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Other

Stock

3,751 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 13.70 USD
High 13.75 USD
Low 13.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 14.06 USD
VWAP 13.705714 USD
Volume (pcs) 857,178
Trading volume 11,816,018.00
Number of trades 18
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +6.76% -2.83% -21.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.89 -0.41 -3.75
Beta 0.82 1.12 0.99
Volatility 22.21 24.84 25.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

14.08 USD (320,166

13.15 USD (87,825
12.82 USD (65,373
13.19 USD (55,374

11.43 USD (2024/08/13
14.68 USD (2023/09/15
11.43 USD (2024/08/13

All listings for RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Munich

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

22:26

22:00

17:27

17:25

09:59

Price

12.476 EUR

18.68 CAD

12.056 EUR

12.336 EUR

12.158 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

25.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
14.50 USD (2024/01/22)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
3

6,661
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=980234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389223

RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 17:48 13.72USD 11.82
03

2024/09/ 19:32 12.31 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:07 12.47 EUR 0.00
03

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389222

RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INV. TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

RIO*CAN

REAL VISION, SOLID GROUMD.

Contact Details

RIOCAN REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT
TRUST

Yonge Street, Suite 500 2300 M4P 1E4
Toronto

Telefon: +1-800-465-2733
Fax: -

E-mail: info@riocanliving.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jonathan Gitlin  Chairman of Managing

Board

Andrew Duncan Member of Executive
Committee

Dennis Blasutti Member of Executive
Committee

Jeff Ross Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Suess Member of Executive
Committee

John Ballantyne Member of Executive
Committee

Oliver Harrison Member of Executive
Committee

Terri Member of Executive

Andrianopoulos Committee

Board of directors

Edward
Sonshine

Bonnie Brooks

Charles
Winograd

Dale Lastman
Guy Metcalfe
Janice Fukakusa
Marie-Josée

Lamothe

Richard
Dansereau

S. Marshall

Siim Vanaselja

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@riocanliving.com
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